YA342N, 500 kcmil, CU, 2 Hole, 1/2
Stud, 1-3/4 Spacing, Long Barrel
By Burndy
Catalog # YA342N
500 kcmil CU, Two Hole, 1/2 Stud Size, 1-3/4 Hole Spacing, Long
Barrel Internal Chamfer, Tin Plated, UL/CSA, 90°C, Up to 35kV,
Brown Color Code, 20 or 299 Die Index.
Features

Conductor - Material COPPER
Conductor Size 500 KCMIL
Conductor Type CODE
Certifications And Compliance
Buy America(n) Qualified TAA Compliant (All status valid
till December 2024)
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Industry Standard(s) UL 486A-486B
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL486A-UL486B
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed Yes
Logistics
Carton Quantity 6
Minimum Pack Quantity 6
Product Assets
360 Product View - BURN_YA342N
3D Models - YA342N_STP
3D Models - YA342N_MODEL-PDF
3D Models - YA342N_MODEL-IGES
3D Models - YA342N_MODEL-STEP
3D Models - YA342N_IGS
3D Product View - BURN_YA342N
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section C - Compression
Connections
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Installation Manuals - Copper Code Long Terminals Tooling and
Installation Instructions
Installation Manuals - Medium & Large HYDENT Copper &
Aluminum Terminal Crimp Instructions with 750 Series 12-Ton
Tool
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - SD..031189-04
Specifications - YA342N
Video - HYDENT Compression Terminal Overview Video
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-YA342N-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025